44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg

44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
58 kg
58 kg
58 kg
58 kg
58 kg
63 kg
63 kg
63 kg
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Rekordy Polski ustanowione w 2014 roku

KOBIETY

JUNIORKI DO 17 LAT (13)

rwanie
rwanie
podrzut
podrzut
dwubdj
dwubdj
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
podrzut
podrzut
dwubdj
dwubdj

56
58
69
70
124
127
91
94
95
108
113
202
207

OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
KACZMARCZYK Kinga
KACZMARCZYK Kinga
WCISLAK Eliza

KACZMARCZYK Kinga
KACZMARCZYK Kinga
KACZMARCZYK Kinga
KACZMARCZYK Kinga

JUNIORKI DO 15 LAT (85)

rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
rwanie
podrzut
podrzut
dwubdj
dwubdj
rwanie
rwanie
podrzut

53
56
58
63
66
69
70

114

119

124

127
47
48
52
54
56
57
59
62
64
66
68
72
73
74

118

120

123

125

129

130

132
76
88
93

164

169
70
74
85

OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
HYLA Karolina
WITKOWSKA Klaudia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria

99
99
99
99
99
99
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
01
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczdw
Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczdw
Omega Kleszczéow
Omega Kleszczdw
Tytan Ofawa
Tytan Oftawa
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
Tytan Oftawa
Tytan Ofawa
Tytan Oftawa
Tytan Ofawa

Omega Kleszczdw
Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczdéw
Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczdw
Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczdéw
Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczdw
Omega Kleszczéow
Omega Kleszczdw
Gryf Bujny

Unia Hrubieszéw
Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczdw
Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczdéw
Omega Kleszczéow
Omega Kleszczdw
Omega Kleszczéow
Omega Kleszczdw
Omega Kleszczéow
Omega Kleszczdéw
Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczdéw
Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczdéw
Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczdw
Omega Kleszczéow
Omega Kleszczdw
Omega Kleszczow
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.

28.04.
28.04.
28.04.
26.07.
28.04.
28.04.
31.03.
31.03.
03.05.
31.03.
31.03.
31.03.
31.03.

28.04.
28.04.
28.04.
28.04.
28.04.
28.04.
26.07.
28.04.
28.04.
28.04.
28.04.
05.04.
05.04.
28.06.

28.06
28.06
11.07
26.09
28.06
28.06
11.07
11.07
11.07
26.09
06.12

28.06.
28.06.
11.07.
11.07.
11.07.
26.09.
26.09.
01.05.
01.05.
01.05.
01.05.
01.05.
05.04.
05.04.
05.04.

14 Ciechandéw
14 Ciechandw
14 Ciechandéw
14 Lohja (FIN)
14 Ciechandéw
14 Ciechandéw
14 J6zefow
14 Jézefow
14 Ciechandéw
14 Jézefow
14 J6zefow
14 Jézefow
14 J6zefow

14 Ciechandw
14 Ciechandéw
14 Ciechandw
14 Ciechandéw
14 Ciechandw
14 Ciechandéw
14 Lohja (FIN)
14 Ciechandéw
14 Ciechandw
14 Ciechandéw
14 Ciechandw
14 Siedlce

14 Siedlce

14 Siedlce

.14 Siedlce

.14 Siedlce

.14 Oborniki Sl.
.14 Split (CRO)
.14 Siedlce

.14 Siedlce

.14 Oborniki Sl.
.14 Oborniki Sl.
.14 Oborniki Sl.
.14 Split (CRO)
.14 Dobryszyce
14 Siedlce

14 Siedlce

14 Oborniki Sl.
14 Oborniki Sl.
14 Oborniki Sl.
14 Split (CRO)
14 Split (CRO)
14 Ciechandw
14 Ciechandéw
14 Ciechandw
14 Ciechandéw
14 Ciechandw
14 Siedlce

14 Siedlce

14 Siedlce



63 kg
63 kg
63 kg
63 kg
63 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg
+69 kg

50 kg
56 kg
56 kg
56 kg
56 kg
56 kg
56 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
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WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria

KOZUCHOWSKA Matgorzata

TOMKOWSKA Dominika
TOMKOWSKA Dominika
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
MICZYNSKA Sylwia
WRZOSEK Maria

KOZUCHOWSKA Matgorzata

WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
WRZOSEK Maria
MICZYNSKA Sylwia
WRZOSEK Maria
MICZYNSKA Sylwia
WRZOSEK Maria

KOZUCHOWSKA Matgorzata

WRZOSEK Maria

WRZOSEK Maria

WRZOSEK Maria

WRZOSEK Maria

WRZOSEK Maria

WRZOSEK Maria

KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena
KAROLAK Magdalena

JUNIORZY DO 17 LAT (11)

podrzut 89
podrzut 92
dwubdj 159
dwubdj 163
dwubdj 166
rwanie 58
rwanie 59
rwanie 60
rwanie 61
rwanie 63
rwanie 64
rwanie 65
rwanie 66
rwanie 68
podrzut 78
podrzut 79
podrzut 80
podrzut 81
podrzut 82
podrzut 83
podrzut 84
podrzut 85
podrzut 86
dwubdj 136
dwubdj 143
dwubdj 144
dwubdj 145
dwubdj 150
dwubdj 152
dwubdj 154
rwanie 62
rwanie 65
rwanie 67
rwanie 70
rwanie 74
rwanie 78
podrzut 85
podrzut 88
podrzut 93
podrzut 96
dwubdj 147
dwubdj 152
dwubdj 166
dwubdj 171
dwubdj 174
MEZCZYZNI
rwanie 81
rwanie 98
podrzut 120
podrzut 123
dwubdj 215
dwubdj 218
dwubdj 221
podrzut 136
podrzut 141
dwubdj 245
dwubdj 250

OLESKIEWICZ Kamil
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
BRYLAK Pawet
BRYLAK Pawet
BRYLAK Pawet
BRYLAK Pawet

99
99
99
99

98
99
99
99
99
99
99
97
97
97
97

MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
AKS Mysliborz

Mazovia Ciechanéw
Mazovia Ciechanéw
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
Budowlani N. Tomysl
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
AKS Mysliborz

MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
Budowlani N. Tomysl
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
Budowlani N. Tomysl
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
AKS Mysliborz

MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
Widkniarz Konstantynow
Widkniarz Konstantyndéw
Widkniarz Konstantynow
Widkniarz Konstantyndéw
Widkniarz Konstantynow
Widkniarz Konstantyndéw
Widkniarz Konstantynow
Widkniarz Konstantynéw
Widkniarz Konstantynow
Widkniarz Konstantyndow
Widkniarz Konstantynow
Widkniarz Konstantyndow
Widkniarz Konstantynow
Widkniarz Konstantynow
Widkniarz Konstantynow

LKS dobryszyce
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl|
UOLKA Ostrow Maz.
UOLKA Ostréw Maz.
UOLKA Ostrow Maz.
UOLKA Ostréw Maz.

05.04.14 Siedice
05.04.14 SiedIce
05.04.14 SiedIce
05.04.14 SiedIce
05.04.14 Siedice
05.04.14 SiedIce
05.04.14 Siedlce
05.04.14 Siedlce
11.10.14 Makoéw Maz.
11.10.14 Makéw Maz.
11.10.14 Makoéw Maz.
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
05.04.14 Siedice
11.10.14 Makdéw Maz.
11.10.14 Makoéw Maz.
11.10.14 Makdéw Maz.
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
05.04.14 SiedIce
11.10.14 Makoéw Maz.
11.10.14 Makdéw Maz.
11.10.14 Makoéw Maz.
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
05.04.14 Siedlce
05.04.14 SiedIce
05.04.14 Siedlce
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
05.04.14 Siedlce
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
05.04.14 Siedlce
05.04.14 Siedlce
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj
17.10.14 Bitgoraj

28.04.14 Ciechandéw
29.04.14 Ciechandw
29.04.14 Ciechandéw
29.04.14 Ciechandw
29.04.14 Ciechandéw
29.04.14 Ciechandw
29.04.14 Ciechandéw
18.08.14 Nankin (CHN)
18.08.14 Nankin (CHN)
18.08.14 Nankin (CHN)
18.08.14 Nankin (CHN)



45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
45 kg
56 kg
56 kg
56 kg
56 kg
56 kg
56 kg
56 kg
56 kg
56 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
77 kg
77 kg
77 kg
77 kg
77 kg
77 kg
85 kg
85 kg
85 kg

JUNIORZY DO 15 LAT (43)

podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwuboj
dwubdj
dwuboj
dwubdj
dwubdj
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
podrzut
podrzut
podrzut
dwubdj
dwuboj
dwubdj
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
podrzut
rwanie
podrzut
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie
podrzut
podrzut
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
dwubdj
rwanie
rwanie
podrzut
podrzut
dwubdj
dwubdj
rwanie
rwanie
rwanie

72
73
74
75
78
79
80
81
82
84
138
141
142
143
144
145
147
20
94
98
117
120
123
215
218
221
95
98
100
123
129
131
215
218
221
229
231
100
103
104
108
114
116
134
138
218
219
227
250
254
117
119
141
142
256
261
108
110
112

DACH Mikotaj
DACH Kacper
DACH Mikotaj

GUMULINSKI Maciej

DACH Kacper

GUMULINSKI Maciej

DACH Mikotaj

GUMULINSKI Maciej

DACH Mikotaj
DACH Mikotaj

GUMULINSKI Maciej

DACH Kacper

GUMULINSKI Maciej

DACH Mikotaj

GUMULINSKI Maciej

DACH Mikotaj

DACH Mikotaj

JURECKI Szymon
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KUDLASZYK Piotr
KWAPICH tukasz
KWAPICH tukasz
BEBEN Patryk

BEBEN Patryk

BEBEN Patryk

BEBEN Patryk

BEBEN Patryk

BEBEN Patryk

KWAPICH tukasz
BEBEN Patryk

BEBEN Patryk

BEBEN Patryk

BEBEN Patryk

KWAPICH tukasz
KWAPICH tukasz
MICHALSKI Jakub
KWAPICH tukasz
KWAPICH tukasz
KWAPICH tukasz

KOMORNICZAK Filip
KOMORNICZAK Filip
KOMORNICZAK Filip
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00
00
00
99
00
99
00
99
00
00
99
00
99
00
99
00
00
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
00
00
00
00
00
00
99
00
00
00
00
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Promien Opalenica
Promien Opalenica
Promien Opalenica

MOS Opole

Promien Opalenica

MOS Opole

Promien Opalenica

MOS Opole

Promien Opalenica
Promien Opalenica

MOS Opole

Promien Opalenica

MOS Opole

Promien Opalenica

MOS Opole

Promien Opalenica
Promien Opalenica
Tarpan Mrocza
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl|
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl|
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Budowlani Nowy Tomysl
Tarpan Mrocza

Tarpan Mrocza

Stal Kunow

Stal Kunow

Stal Kunow

Stal Kunow

Stal Kunow

Stal Kunow

Tarpan Mrocza

Stal Kunow

Stal Kunow

Stal Kunow

Stal Kunow

Tarpan Mrocza

Tarpan Mrocza

Gornik Polkowice
Tarpan Mrocza

Tarpan Mrocza

Tarpan Mrocza

Narew Puttusk

Narew Puttusk

Narew Puttusk

04.04
04.04
04.04
18.10
18.10
18.10
18.10
18.10
18.10
18.10
18.10
18.10
18.10
18.10
18.10

18.10.

18.10

04.04.
29.04.
29.04.
29.04.
29.04.
29.04.
29.04.
29.04.
29.04.
05.04.
12.07.
26.09.
05.04.
26.09.
26.09.
05.04.
05.04.
26.09.
26.09.
26.09.
05.04.
05.04.
25.05.

18.10

18.10.
18.10.
18.10.
18.10.
05.04.
25.05.
25.05.
18.10.
18.10.

19.10
19.10
19.10
19.10
19.10
19.10
06.04
06.04
01.05

.14 Siedlce

.14 Siedlce

.14 Siedlce

.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj

14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj

14 Siedlce

14 Ciechandw
14 Ciechandéw
14 Ciechandw
14 Ciechandéw
14 Ciechandw
14 Ciechandéw
14 Ciechandw
14 Ciechandéw
14 Siedlce

14 Oborniki SI.
14 Split (CRO)
14 Siedlce

14 Split (CRO)
14 Split (CRO)
14 Siedlce

14 Siedlce

14 Split (CRO)
14 Split (CRO)
14 Split (CRO)
14 Siedlce

14 Siedice

14 Sedziszéw Mip.
.14 Bitgoraj

14 Bitgoraj

14 Bitgoraj

14 Bitgoraj

14 Bitgoraj

14 Siedlce

14 Sedziszéw Mip.
14 Sedziszéw Mip.
14 Bitgoraj

14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Bitgoraj
.14 Siedlce

.14 Siedlce

.14 Ciechanow
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85 kg rwanie 113 IZDEBSKI Marcin 99 Orleta tukdw 04.10.14 tukow

85 kg rwanie 114 SZMEJA Pawet 99 Narew Puttusk 19.10.14 Bitgoraj
85 kg rwanie 118 SZMEJA Pawet 99 Narew Pultusk 19.10.14 Bitgoraj
85 kg rwanie 118 SZMEJA Pawet 99 Narew Puttusk 26.10.14 kukow

85 kg podrzut 137 KOMORNICZAK Filip 99 Narew Pultusk 06.04.14 Siedlce

85 kg podrzut 138 KOMORNICZAK Filip 99 Narew Puttusk 01.05.14 Ciechandéw
85 kg podrzut 139 SZMEJA Pawet 99 Narew Pultusk 26.10.14 kukow

85 kg dwubdj 243 KOMORNICZAK Filip 99 Narew Puttusk 06.04.14 SiedIce

85 kg dwubdj 247 KOMORNICZAK Filip 99 Narew Pultusk 06.04.14 Siedlce

85 kg dwubdj 250 KOMORNICZAK Filip 99 Narew Puttusk 01.05.14 Ciechandéw
85 kg dwubdj 251 SZMEJA Pawet 99 Narew Pultusk 19.10.14 Bitgoraj
85 kg dwubdj 258 SZMEJA Pawet 99 Narew Puttusk 26.10.14 kukow
+85 kg rwanie 121 KULSKI Patryk 99 Tarpan Mrocza 06.04.14 Siedlce
+85 kg podrzut 136 KULSKI Patryk 99 Tarpan Mrocza 06.04.14 Siedlce
+85 kg podrzut 140 KULSKI Patryk 99 Tarpan Mrocza 06.04.14 Siedlce
+85 kg podrzut 141 KULSKI Patryk 99 Tarpan Mrocza 19.10.14 Bitgoraj
+85 kg podrzut 142 WEGRZYN Jakub 99 Wista Putawy 19.10.14 Bitgoraj
+85 kg dwubdj 257 KULSKI Patryk 99 Tarpan Mrocza 06.04.14 Siedlce

+85 kg dwubdj 261 KULSKI Patryk 99 Tarpan Mrocza 06.04.14 Siedlce



